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4845 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 02 02

8700 06 2,280 70.6860 26.86 61,241 1972 1972 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1920

AOF 120 150 180 2,901

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 29,009

CAN 1,000 30 300 4,835

2,920 2,280 36,745

BAS= W40 S48 CAN= S25 E40 N25 W40$ E30 AOF= E10 N12 W10 S12 $
N12 E10 N36$.

BAS

40

48
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12

10

36

CAN25

40

25

40

AOF

10

12

10

12

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 250

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 8 96.00 UT 12.00 12.00 25 2008 2008 3 25 288

5 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 16.00 16.00 25 2008 2008 3 25 2,304

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

6,942

1 2727 C JUNK YARD 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,070

2 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,070
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4845 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,132 58.8000 65.86 74,554 1963 1963 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1026

BAS 1,026 100 1,026 27,029

FCP 240 25 60 1,581

FST 84 55 46 1,212

1,350 1,132 29,822

FST= W12 BAS= W38 S27 E38 N27$ S7 FCP= S20 E12 N20 W12$ E12
N7$.
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